# UNOFFICIAL COPY



### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS

Springfield, IL 627.33

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
SPRFilling@cscinfo.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

86723409 - 361630
Corporation Service Company
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive

Doc#: 1416129049 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/10/2014 03:26 PM Pg: 1 of 3

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR EILING OFFICE USE ONLY

	THE ABOVE OF ACE 19 FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 0619512070 07/14/2006	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer. attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in i
<ol> <li>TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is to Statement</li> </ol>	erminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assurage in item 75 or 75	

Filed In: Illinois (Cook)

	Statement		·	
3. [	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and assignment.	item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c <u>ar</u> te affected collateral in item 8	id name of Assignor in item 9	**
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem int	ide diffed above with several to the several to		
	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem int continued for the additional period provided by applicable la	rate littled above with respect to the security interest(	s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Staten	nent is
5. [	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
C	Check one of these two boxes:	D Check you of these three boxes to:		
	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHAN 3E name and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6h and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give reco	rd name
6.	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	mation Change - royide only one name (6a or 6b)	7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or	bD
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMETW Metropolitan LLC	The state of the s		
ОR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NA AE	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFI	
			SUPPLIANTE HANGE STATE SUPPLIANTED	^
7 (	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Consists to Assistant			
	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	r Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 3) (6.96	exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor	s name)
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		9	
			·/	
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		17/	
	The state of the s		0,	
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			
	MONTE O ADDITIONAL MANNE (S) MITTAL(S)		SUFFI:	Κ
70	MAILING ADDRESS			
70.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL LOLE COUN	ΓRY
8. [_	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN co	listeral
٥,	Indicate collateral: e Exhibit A attached for Legal Description			natora.
Se	e Exhibit A attached for Legal Description			
Ы	N #13-34-424-039-0000			
432	20 North Avenue			
	icago, IL			
		C THIS AMENDMENT. B		
J. If	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are	G THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a nd provide name of authorizing Debtor	or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
ſ	9a ORGANIZATION'S NAMEPNC Bank, National Ass	ociation		
.		o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o		
OR -	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)   SUFFIX	
			20FEIX	
10. 0	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: TW Me	translitan LLC 107276		

Corporation Service Company 2711 Centerville Rd, Ste. 400 Wilmington, DE 19808

86723409

1416129049 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a 0619512070 07/14/2006	on Amendment form		
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as itel	m 9 on Amendment form		
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME PNC Bank, National Association			
PR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT' (L(\$)	SUFFIX		
	THE	ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
<ol> <li>Name of DEBTOR on related financing strument (Name of a current one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full har let do not omit, modify, or a</li> </ol>	Debtor of record required for indexing purpose abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see	s only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide only
138. ORGANIZATION'S NAME TW Metropolitan \LC	,	The state of the s	
R 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	EIDET DEBOONNI NAME		
ISB. INDIVIDUALS SURIMAINE	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	7 .		
Debtor Information:	4		
	' ()		
W Metropolitan LLC			
450 South Quincy St			
Villowbrook, IL 60527	45.		
Villowbrook, IL 60527	4h		
Villowbrook, IL 60527	The state of the s		
Villowbrook, IL 60527	S. C.	•	
Villowbrook, IL 60527	C/C		
Villowbrook, IL 60527	C/G		
Villowbrook, IL 60527	Ship Class	94	
Villowbrook, IL 60527	Ship Clark	975	
Villowbrook, IL 60527	C/G	P/T/S Ox	
Villowbrook, IL 60527	4 Colynia Cl	9745 Opp.	
Villowbrook, IL 60527		9745 Opposition	
Villowbrook, IL 60527		PAS OFFICE	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is file	17. Description of real est	TCQ	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significance. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is file	17. Description of real est	ete: Itached for Legal Description	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significance. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est See Exhibit A a PIN #13-34-424	ete: Itached for Legal Description -039-0000	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significance. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est See Exhibit A a PIN #13-34-424 4320 North Ave	ete: Itached for Legal Description -039-0000	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significance. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est See Exhibit A a PIN #13-34-424	ete: Itached for Legal Description -039-0000	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significance. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est See Exhibit A a PIN #13-34-424 4320 North Ave	ete: Itached for Legal Description -039-0000	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is file. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est See Exhibit A a PIN #13-34-424 4320 North Ave	ete: Itached for Legal Description -039-0000	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is file. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of real est See Exhibit A a PIN #13-34-424 4320 North Ave	ete: Itached for Legal Description -039-0000	

1416129049 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COP**

#### **EXHIBIT A**

### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 18, 19, 20 and 21 in Block 31 in Garfield, a Subdivision of the Southeast quarter of Section 34, Township 40 North, Range 13 (except the West 307 feet for the North 631.75 feet and the West 333 feet of the South 1295 feet thereof), East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PAN 13-34-424-039-0000

Common's known as: 4320 North Avenue, Chicago, IL

known as.

Or Cook Colling Clark's Office